25Gbps CWDM6 Edge Emitting DFB Laser Diode (I-Temp) v1.0
November 2022 Preliminary Product Specification    P a g e  | 1
BXD-XXXX-F-25.0-6I
Description:
The  Bandwidth10 BXD-XXXX-F-25.0-6I series 25Gbps CWDM6 for I-Temp applications DFB
laser diode is designed for high speed, high performance optical communication applications. It is
suitable for uncooled applications over industrial temperature range at speeds up to 25 Gbps.
Dimensions
Chip configuration:

r -- 20 -- ps
Fall Time 80%-20%
Ib= Ith,, P0=5  mW
f -- 25 -- ps
25Gbps CWDM6 Edge Emitting DFB Laser Diode (I-Temp) v1.0
November 2022 Preliminary Product Specification    P a g e  | 3
Relaxation Oscillation Frequency
Po=5 mW
fr  20  GHz
• The values are defined using Bandwidth 10 standard tester and subject to change when the
measurement set is renewed.
• Specifications are subject to change without notice.
• Screening per customer-specified reject limits is available.
Order and Contact Information
Model Number Contact Information
BXD-1271-F-25.0-6I (λC = 1271nm)
BXD-1291-F-25.0-6I (λC = 1291nm)
BXD-1311-F-25.0-6I (λC = 1311nm)
BXD-1331-F-25.0-6I (λC = 1331nm)
BXD-1351-F-25.0-6I (λC = 1351nm)
BXD-1371-F-25.0-6I (λC = 1371nm)
Bandwidth 10 Ltd.
2080 Addison Street, Suite 2
Berkeley, CA 94704, USA